INT'M ENTRY LEVEL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

raahauges Hunting Club - 9/17/2017

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
WALKER, CORY
TEAM COON CREEK

EHRKE, JACK
COLUSA GUN CLUB

STRUCKMEYER, COLT
COLUSA GUN CLUB

LANIER, SIMON
NORCAL LONGSHOTS

DANLEY, SHANE
COLUSA GUN CLUB

SERAFINI, VALENTINO
COLUSA GUN CLUB

CASILLAS, THOMAS
COLUSA GUN CLUB

HARDWICK, GRAYSON
COLUSA GUN CLUB

SQUAD

54

56

59

62
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65

65
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54

29

+

SCORES

+

TOTAL

79 79
7474
65 65
65 65
62 62
56 56
54 54
29 29

SHOOT-OFF

9/18/2017 -10:33:50 AM




